AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT

1. CONTRACT ID CODE PAGE OF PAGES

1 I il

2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.
0212

3. EFFECTIVE DATE
See Block 16C

4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. 5. PROJECT NO. (If applicable)

6. ISSUED BY CODE | 05002

7 ADMINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6) CODE ‘0 5002

NNSA/Nevada Site Office
U.S. Department of Energy
NNSA/Nevada Site Office
P.O. Box 98518

Las Vegas NV 89193-8518

NNSA/Nevada Site Office
U.S. Department of Energy
NNSA/Nevada Site Office
P.O. Box 98518

Las Vegas NV 89193-8518

8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State and ZIP Code)

NATIONAL SECURITY TECHNOLOGIES, LLC
Attn: SUSAN C. OTIS

PO BOX 98521

LAS VEGAS NV 891938521

) JA. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.

9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11}

CODE 195194779 FACILITY CODE

71, THIS [TEM ONLY APPLIES 10 AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

« |10A MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO.
DE-AC52-06NA25946

108B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)
03/28/2006

[]The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in Item 14. The hour and date specified for recsipt of Offers

[Jis extended, [Jis not extended.

Offers must acknowledge recsipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods: (a) By completing

ltems 8 and 15, and returning

copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the offer submitted; or (c) By

separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT
THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by
virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference
to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour and date specified.

12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (if required)

Net Increase:

$5,667,865.95

13. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS. IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

_CHECKONE | A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT
ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.
B THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office,
appropriation date, efc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).
€777 SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)
X Section I Clause DEAR 970.5232-4 Obligation of Funds (DEC 2000)
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor X]is not. [is required to sign this document and retum _______0___ copies to the issuing office.

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, including solicitation/contract subject matter where feasible.)

The purpose of this modification is to obligate Incremental Funding.

See Page 2:

FOBR: Destination

pPeriod of Performance: 07/01/2006 to 09/30/2016

Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in tem 9A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect.

15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)

16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print)

Martha L. Youngblood

15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED

(Signature of person authorized to sign)

16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

LA

(Signat Coni

16C. DATE SIGNED

05/29/2014

ifig Officer)

NSN 7540-01-152-8070
Previous edition unusable

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83)
Prescribed by GSA
FAR (48 CFR) 53.243



National Security Technologies, Inc.
Contract No. DE-AC52-06NA25946
Modification No. 0212

Page 2 of 2

The Department of Energy hereby revises Clause B-2, Contract Type and Value, paragraph (e), as follows:

Funds Obligated through Modification 0211 $4,154,797,781.04
Funds Obligated by this Modification: WFO** (AFP 25, 26, 27 — Part 2 of 2) 0212 5,667,865.95
Funds Obligated Since Inception of Contract $4,160,465,646.99

**Detail of WFO Funds Obligated by this Modification ~ Total WFO Obligation

Reimbursable - Fed $3748925.72
Reimbursable - Non-Fed 1,918,940.23

ToalWFOEmds 0L S e 550




*Axoid 8y} ybnoayy Ajjesnnewiojne pajnot-al aq [jIM ¥d dy) ‘Juasqe si 181413499 3oBpng ayy J|
"41N0Y TYAOYUddY ¥Hd S3dIYLS FHL NI 3A08V 31411430 139adng 3HL 3ANTONI 3Sv3d ‘310N

G6'G98',99'G$ :payebilqo spund juaiing

00'0% H34SNVHL HO31
€C°0v6'816'L$ d34-NON - 318vsdNanIad
zLsze'evL'ed a34 - 319vsdnaiNiad

"PaIEBIGO Spun{ JusHNg Jo [1ejaQ

:9)eq :panoaddy
:ajeq paniaoay sjpoenuon
v102/22/S :ajeq seja43u0) ejaliqes passadoid 39bpng
00.90- SLIOOEL "R
/TCOPL0T (CLHT TR sainjeubls paiinbay
spung jo Ayyigeieay jo uopeayfisg
66°9¥9°G9¥'091'¥$ G6'G98',99'G$ v0'18L°L6L'PSL'¥$ Iviol
66°9¥9°G9¥'091 '¥$ G6'G98'/99'G$ ¥0'18L'LBL'YSL'VS Jojoenuon
pajesbajul
00°0$ 00'0$ 00°0$ uopsues |
LOVHLNOD 40 NOILd3ONI a3ivoIingo €102 ¥39IN3IAON HONOYHL
JONIS d3.1v9I1790 SANNn4d SANNd LN3YAND d31vol190 saNn4d
0C786HAOd HVVAOd 00¥0S1/P1L60 —ASNAAAA A0 INANWLIVdAA
[ ~ [e19pa,] :SININNOD
ONIANNd 379vSINgGNIZY 310N
(z 40 Z 1¥vd) 22'9Z'SZ "ON dd4V
“ON dOW
9%765CVN "ON LOVYLNOO
O3LSN *MOLOVHLNOD

710C Ad -AVIN
JOLOVHLNOD A3LVHOILNI
0711 ‘S3ID0TONHOIL ALINNOIS TVYNOILYN
L3IHS ALVININNS ONIANNA



